ALCOHOL POLICY is now accepting nominations for the

Sixth Annual Leadership in Alcohol Regulation Award!

HOW TO NOMINATE: Nomination forms may be emailed to awards@centerforalcoholpolicy.org or mailed to:

Center for Alcohol Policy
Attn: Leadership in Alcohol Regulation Award
1101 King St., Suite 600-A
Alexandria, VA 22314

DEADLINE: The deadline for nominations is **July 20, 2018, 5:30 p.m. EDT**. Nominations postmarked/emailed after this deadline will not be considered.

AWARD: The Leadership in Alcohol Regulation Award recipient will be honored at the Center's 11th Annual Alcohol Law and Policy Conference, October 9 - 11 in St. Paul, Minnesota.

For more information, please visit CenterforAlcoholPolicy.org.









Leadership in Alcohol Regulation Award Nomination Form **Your Name: Your Employer: Your Phone Number:** Your Email: **Agency/Person You Are Nominating:** Address: **Principal Contact of Agency: Phone Number: Email Address:** Please state why you believe this agency/person is deserving of the 2018 Leadership in Alcohol Regulation Award (additional documents may be attached):

Please send completed forms (along with any additional information) to: